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simply sophisticated

Handles C Blades
NG-3 Handle NG3000
NogaGrip-3 - holds all blade holders. 
Designed for maximum comfort in your hand.

C Holder CH3000
Holds C12, C20 and C30 countersinks. M7 external thread.
Has a hexagonal cross section to prevent rotating inside handle.
Length 131 mm.

range
(mm)

angle
(degrees)

package
quantity

package
weight (g)

Heavy duty cranked holder. External M7 
thread to hold:
C12, C20 and
C30 countersinks
Working dia. 80 mm

Heavy duty cranked 
holder. Accepts EX28 
external countersink.
Working dia. 80 mm

BLADES order no.

C12

C20

C20TiN

C30

EX28

BC1211

BC2011

BC2012

BC3011

EX3001

 1-12 90 24 1

 3-20 90 28 1

 3-20 90 25 1

 3-30 90 53 1

 8-28 90 17 1

All blades are made of H.S.S. Hardness 62-64Rc

H.D. Rotodrive Holder EL0802

H.D. Ex. Rotodrive Holder EL0902

 Work best on steel, aluminum and plastic. TiN coated blades have a vastly extended blade life


