# Countersink C Blades





## Handles C Blades





#### NG-3 Handle NG3000

NogaGrip-3 - holds all blade holders. Designed for maximum comfort in your hand



#### H.D. Rotodrive Holder EL0802

Heavy duty cranked holder. External M7 thread to hold: C12, C20 and C30 countersinks
Working dia. 80 mm

Work best on steel, aluminum and plastic. TiN coated blades have a vastly extended blade life

BLADES	order no.		range (mm)	angle (degrees)	package weight (g)	package quantity
C12	BC1211		1-12	90	24	1
C20	BC2011		3-20	90	28	1
C20TiN	BC2012		3-20	90	25	1
C30	BC3011		3-30	90	53	1
EX28	EX3001	4	8-28	90	17	1

All blades are made of H.S.S. Hardness 62-64Rc

#### H.D. Ex. Rotodrive Holder EL0902

Heavy duty cranked holder. Accepts EX28 external countersink. Working dia. 80 mm

### C Holder CH3000

Holds C12, C20 and C30 countersinks. M7 external thread. Has a hexagonal cross section to prevent rotating inside handle Length 131 mm.



